All-environment Series | DH-SDZW2000T-SL
  System Overview
This anti-corrosion camera can be used for CCTV applications range
from simple monitoring applications. It adopts high performance DSP
and advanced image sensor, which can offer a high-performance and
safe imaging solution. It offers IP68 rated for water/dust ingress and
professional certifications, which enable to meet special requirements
of video surveillance applications such as corrosive environment

Rev 001.001 © 2018 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
2MP
Camera
DH-SDZW2000T-SL-0360 2MP Anti-corrosion IR Network
Camera, WDR, 3.6mm, PAL
DH-SDZW2000TN-SL-0360 2MP Anti-corrosion IR Network
Camera, WDR, 3.6mm, NTSC
DH-SDZW2000T-SL-0600 2MP Anti-corrosion IR Network
Camera, WDR, 6mm, PAL
DH-SDZW2000TN-SL-0600 2MP Anti-corrosion IR Network
Camera, WDR, 6mm, NTSC
Accessory
DC12V/2A Power Adapter
DH-PFB733W-SL Wall Mount